CUMULATIVE: JAN 2020-DEC 2022

REPORTED ABOUT:

ADMINISTRATION
FACULTY/ATTENDING
MEDICAL STUDENT
OTHER
RESIDENT/FELLOW
STAFF

BMS STUDENT

UNDERGRAD STUDENT

DEPARTMENT
FACULTY/ATTENDING
MEDICAL STUDENT
OTHER

FACULTY/ATTENDING
BMS STUDENT
FACULTY/ATTENDING
MEDICAL STUDENT
OTHER
RESIDENT/FELLOW
STAFF

HOSPITAL
FACULTY/ATTENDING
MEDICAL STUDENT

MD/MPH PROGRAM
MEDICAL STUDENT

MEDICAL STUDENT
FACULTY/ATTENDING
MEDICAL STUDENT
OTHER
STAFF

OTHER
FACULTY/ATTENDING
MEDICAL STUDENT
OTHER
RESIDENT/FELLOW

PROGRAM
MEDICAL STUDENT
OTHER
RESIDENT/FELLOW

RESIDENT/FELLOW
FACULTY/ATTENDING
MEDICAL STUDENT
OTHER
RESIDENT/FELLOW

STAFF
FACULTY/ATTENDING
MEDICAL STUDENT
RESIDENT/FELLOW
STAFF

Grand Total

COUNT

21

Ri= W N 0 Ul W

23

14

177

37

65

35
33

PR P, NWO

120

91

12
29

0o

16

R R O W

72

33
13
21
10

[EY

465

CUMULATIVE: JAN 2020-DEC 2022

CUMULATIVE: JAN 2020-DEC 2022

REPORTED BY:

BMS STUDENT
FACULTY/ATTENDING
MEDICAL STUDENT
OTHER
RESIDENT/FELLOW
STAFF

UNDERGRAD STUDENT
Grand Total

COUNT

63
227
87
61
25

465

OUTCOMES SUMMARY COUNT
CLOSED* 6
Guided Intervention 2
Non-Concern 3
Peer Messenger Cup of Coffee 91
Pending 4
Referred to Assistant DIO 1
Referred to Clerkship Director 9
Referred to Clinical Competency Committee 8
Referred to CMO-Hospital 19
Referred to COO 1
Referred to Dean 7
Referred to Deans of Academic and Student Affairs 121
Referred to Department 6
Referred to Department Chair 30
Referred to DIO 18
Referred to Executive Coach 4
Referred to General Counsel 1
Referred to Honor Board 3
Referred to HRPO 1
Referred to Human Resources 14
Referred to OEHS 1
Referred to OIE 27
Referred to OIE- Title IX 1
Referred to OIE-Conflict Resolution Specialist 2
Referred to Professionalism and Promotion Committee 4
Referred to Program 6
Referred to Program Director 33
Referred to Provost 1
Referred to Section Chief 1
Referred to Site Director 1
Referred to SOM Dean's Office 8
Referred to Student Conduct 5
Referred to Supervisor 8
Referred to University Research Compliance Office 1
Reported to Clinical Competency Committee 7
Tracking only 10
Grand Total 465
CUMULATIVE: JAN 2020-DEC 2022

OUTCOMES STATUS COUNT

CLOSED 461
PENDING 4
Grand Total 465




	Cumulative_Pivot Table_Website

