CUMULATIVE: JAN 2020-D	
REPORTED ABOUT:	COUNT
	21
FACULTY/ATTENDING	3
MEDICAL STUDENT	5
OTHER	8
RESIDENT/FELLOW	2
STAFF	3
BMS STUDENT	1
	1
DEPARTMENT	23
FACULTY/ATTENDING	4
MEDICAL STUDENT	14
OTHER	5
FACULTY/ATTENDING	177
BMS STUDENT	1
FACULTY/ATTENDING	37
MEDICAL STUDENT	65
OTHER	35
RESIDENT/FELLOW	33
STAFF	6
HOSPITAL	3
FACULTY/ATTENDING	2
MEDICAL STUDENT	1
MD/MPH PROGRAM	1
MEDICAL STUDENT	1
MEDICAL STUDENT	120
FACULTY/ATTENDING	8
MEDICAL STUDENT	91
OTHER	9
STAFF	12
OTHER	29
FACULTY/ATTENDING	2
MEDICAL STUDENT	8
OTHER	16
RESIDENT/FELLOW	3
PROGRAM	8
MEDICAL STUDENT	6
OTHER	1
RESIDENT/FELLOW	1
RESIDENT/FELLOW	72
FACULTY/ATTENDING	5
MEDICAL STUDENT	33
OTHER	13
RESIDENT/FELLOW	21
STAFF	10
FACULTY/ATTENDING	2
MEDICAL STUDENT	3
RESIDENT/FELLOW	1
STAFF	4
Grand Total	465

CUMULATIVE: JAN 2020-DEC 2022		
REPORTED BY:	COUNT	
BMS STUDENT	1	
FACULTY/ATTENDING	63	
MEDICAL STUDENT	227	
OTHER	87	
RESIDENT/FELLOW	61	
STAFF	25	
UNDERGRAD STUDENT	1	
Grand Total	465	

CUMULATIVE: JAN 2020-DEC 2022		
OUTCOMES SUMMARY	COUNT	
CLOSED*	6	
Guided Intervention	2	
Non-Concern	3	
Peer Messenger Cup of Coffee	91	
Pending	4	
Referred to Assistant DIO	1	
Referred to Clerkship Director	9	
Referred to Clinical Competency Committee	8	
Referred to CMO-Hospital	19	
Referred to COO	1	
Referred to Dean	7	
Referred to Deans of Academic and Student Affairs	121	
Referred to Department	6	
Referred to Department Chair	30	
Referred to DIO	18	
Referred to Executive Coach	4	
Referred to General Counsel	1	
Referred to Honor Board	3	
Referred to HRPO	1	
Referred to Human Resources	14	
Referred to OEHS	1	
Referred to OIE	27	
Referred to OIE- Title IX	1	
Referred to OIE-Conflict Resolution Specialist	2	
Referred to Professionalism and Promotion Committee	4	
Referred to Program	6	
Referred to Program Director	33	
Referred to Provost	1	
Referred to Section Chief	1	
Referred to Site Director	1	
Referred to SOM Dean's Office	8	
Referred to Student Conduct	5	
Referred to Supervisor	8	
Referred to University Research Compliance Office	1	
Reported to Clinical Competency Committee	7	
Tracking only	10	
Grand Total	465	

CUMULATIVE: JAN 2020-DEC 2022	
OUTCOMES STATUS	COUNT
CLOSED	461
PENDING	4
Grand Total	465